Date
07/02/2025
08/02/2025
02/04/2025
04/06/2025
06/08/2025

08/10/2025

12/12/2025
13/12/2025

2025 AIDKA CALENDAR - AIDKA COUNCIL MEETINGS

Month
February
February
April
June
August

October

December
December

Day

Friday
Saturday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday

Friday
Saturday

Event Name
Council Meeting
Planning Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting

Council Meeting

Council Meeting
Meeting TBC

Meeting Type

Face-to-Face (ADL)
Face-to-Face (ADL)

Zoom
Zoom
Zoom
Zoom

Face-to-Face (ADL)
Face-to-Face (ADL)



