2025 AIDKA CALENDAR - AIDKA COUNCIL MEETINGS

Date	Month	Day	Event Name	Meeting Type
07/02/2025	February	Friday	Council Meeting	Face-to-Face (ADL)
08/02/2025	February	Saturday	Planning Meeting	Face-to-Face (ADL)
02/04/2025	April	Wednesday	Council Meeting	Zoom
04/06/2025	June	Wednesday	Council Meeting	Zoom
06/08/2025	August	Wednesday	Council Meeting	Zoom
08/10/2025	October	Wednesday	Council Meeting	Zoom
12/12/2025	December	Friday	Council Meeting	Face-to-Face (ADL)
13/12/2025	December	Saturday	Meeting TBC	Face-to-Face (ADL)